petrochemicals which can be
further processed into resins
and plastics and synthetic fibre

Ethylene oxide

1.67

Intermediate for chemical and
pharmaceutical industry, dyes,
detergents and adjuvant

Benzene

3.16

Intermediate petrochemical
products, styrene, plastics,
explosives, dyes, detergents,
epoxies and polyamide fibre

PX
6.20

Intermediate petrochemical,
polyester

Butadiene 1.06 Synthetic rubber and plastics
Ethylene glycol 1.54 Fine chemicals
Others 2.64

Subtotal: 17.47

Petroleum products
Gasoline 17.34 Transportation fuels
Diesel

25.06
Transportation and agricultural
machinery fuels

Jet oil 4.53 Transportation fuels
Others 7.49

Subtotal: 54.42

Trading of petrochemical products 10.58

Others 0.96

TOTAL: 100

14

Edgar Filing: SINOPEC SHANGHAI PETROCHEMICAL CO LTD - Form 6-K

Table of Contents 16

Table of Contents

Change in Share Capital and Shareholders

(1) Change in share capital

1. Change in share capital

Before the changes Increase/decrease (+, �) After the changes

Amount
(shares)

Percentage
(%)
New shares

issued (shares)

Bonus
shares
(shares)

Shares converted
from reserves
(shares)

Others
(shares)

Subtotal
(shares)

Amount
(shares)

Percentage
(%)

1. Unlisted
non-circulating shares 4,150,000,000 57.64 �  �  �  �4,150,000,000 �4,150,000,000 �  �
(1) Shares of
Promoters 4,000,000,000 55.56 �  �  �  �4,000,000,000 �4,000,000,000 �  �
Including:
Shares held by the
state 4,000,000,000 55.56 �  �  �  �4,000,000,000 �4,000,000,000 �  �
(2) Collective legal
person shares 150,000,000 2.08 �  �  �  �150,000,000 �150,000,000 �  �

2. Shares With
Trading restrict �  �  �  �  +1,895,000,000 +3,790,000,000 +5,685,000,000 5,685,000,000 52.64
(1)Shares held by
domestic legal
entities �  �  �  �  +1,820,080,000 +3,640,160,000 note +5,460,240,000 5,460,240,000 50.56
(2)Shares held by
other domestic
investors �  �  �  �  +74,920,000 +149,840,000 +224,760,000 224,760,000 2.08

3. Listed circulating
shares 3,050,000,000 42.36 �  �  +1,705,000,000 +360,000,000 +2,065,000,000 5,115,000,000 47.36
(1)RMB-denominated
ordinary shares 720,000,000 10.00 �  �  +540,000,000 +360,000,000 +900,000,000 1,620,000,000 15
(2) Overseas listed
foreign shares 2,330,000,000 32.36 �  �  +1,165,000,000 �  +1,165,000,000 3,495,000,000 32.36

4. Total share number 7,200,000,000 100 �  �  +3,600,000,000 �  +3,600,000,000 10,800,000,000 100

Note:With respect to shares held by state-owned legal person, apart from the shares held by the Company�s majority
shareholder Sinopec Corp, another 160,000 shares have been transferred with the permission SASAC by Jiangxi
Polyester Fiber Plant, which is one of the Company�s legal person shareholders, to Jiangxi Textile Group Import
and Export company.

Edgar Filing: SINOPEC SHANGHAI PETROCHEMICAL CO LTD - Form 6-K